Incident Date Report Number

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025

RMP25-001932

RMP25-001931

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2400 BLOCK S PLUM
GROVE RD

3900 BLOCK OWL DR
3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC: 2433
ALGONQUIN RD

3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN
3700 BLOCK PHEASANT
DR

APPROX LOC: 3250
KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BLOCK MARTIN LN
APPROX LOC: 4000 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

1600 BLOCK HICKS RD
4800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
1900 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

1900 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

2800 BLOCK
NORTHAMPTON DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
KIRCHOFF RD / RAMP
1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
2900 BLOCK CENTRAL RD

2300 BLOCK CARDINAL
DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM
BURGLARY

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MOTORIST ASSIST
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/16/2025 8:06:28 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025

9/8/2025

RMP25-001938

RMP25-001933

3800 BLOCK GOLF RD
3600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

APPROX LOC:4100
KIRCHOFF RD

3200 BLOCK MEADOW DR
100 BLOCK GREEN
MEADOW CT

ALG QUEN

2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
1900 BLOCK ROHLWING
RD

4500 BLOCK KINGS WALK
DR

2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

LAT: <42.101089> LONG:
<-88.023468>

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
1900 BLOCK ROHLWING
RD

3300 BLOCK
BROOKMEADE DR

2100 BLOCK VERMONT ST
4700 BLOCK FAIRFAX AVE
CENTRAL RD / JAY LN
3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 3411
PHEASANT DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL

STATION REPORT

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
911 INFO CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/16/2025 8:06:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/8/2025 APPROX LOC: 3130 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD

9/8/2025 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF SPECIAL
RD

9/8/2025 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
CAMPBELL ST

9/8/2025 2400 BLOCK GOLF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 1800 BLOCK WINNETKA PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CIR

9/8/2025 3200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

9/8/2025 4500 BLOCK LINCOLN AVE AMBULANCE CALL

9/8/2025 4300 BLOCK WEBER DR MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

9/8/2025 CENTRAL/E FRONTAGE TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 3300 BLOCK OWL DR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/8/2025 3100 BLOCK HAWK LN NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 3100 BLOCK HAWK LN NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 3100 BLOCK HAWK LN NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 3100 BLOCK HAWK LN NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 2400 BLOCK FREMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL

9/8/2025 RMP25-001934 3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD

9/8/2025 RMP25-001935 4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/8/2025 S PARKSIDE DR/ SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
HIGHLAND DR

9/8/2025 2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

9/8/2025 5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR

9/8/2025 2300 BLOCK CARDINAL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR

9/16/2025 8:06:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/8/2025 2900 BLOCK MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2025 3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

9/16/2025 8:06:28 AM



