



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2025		2400 BLOCK S PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3900 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC: 2433 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	CITATION ISSUED
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3700 BLOCK PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC: 3250 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2600 BLOCK MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC: 4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		1600 BLOCK HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		4800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025	RMP25-001932	1900 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2025	RMP25-001931	1900 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	
9/8/2025		2800 BLOCK NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		KIRCHOFF RD / RAMP	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2900 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2025		2300 BLOCK CARDINAL DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2025		3800 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC:4100 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2025		3200 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		100 BLOCK GREEN MEADOW CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		ALG QUEN	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/8/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		1900 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025		4500 BLOCK KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/8/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		LAT: <42.101089> LONG: <-88.023468>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2025	RMP25-001938	4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2025		1900 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025	RMP25-001933	3300 BLOCK BROOKMEADE DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2025		2100 BLOCK VERMONT ST	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
9/8/2025		4700 BLOCK FAIRFAX AVE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2025		CENTRAL RD / JAY LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK MARTIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC: 3411 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC: 3130 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
9/8/2025		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025		4500 BLOCK LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025		4300 BLOCK WEBER DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	
9/8/2025		CENTRAL/E FRONTAGE	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3300 BLOCK OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK HAWK LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK HAWK LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK HAWK LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3100 BLOCK HAWK LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2400 BLOCK FREMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2025	RMP25-001934	3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2025	RMP25-001935	4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2025		S PARKSIDE DR / HIGHLAND DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		5200 BLOCK TOLLVIEW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		2300 BLOCK CARDINAL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2025		2900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2025		3000 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT